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25 Mile Route
Distance @ Total
0.0 0.0
0.8 0.8
1.0 1.8
7.6 9.4
2.4 11.8
0.1 11.9
0.6 12.5
1.2 13.7
1.0 14.7
4.2 18.9
5.7 24.6
0.2 24.8
47 Mile Route
Distance Total
0.0 0.0
0.8 0.8
1.0 1.8
7.6 9.4
0.3 9.7
5.3 15.0
3.1 18.1
3.7 21.8
35 25.3
2.5 27.8
2.2 30.0
3.4 33.4
0.8 34.2
0.0 34.2
0.1 34.3
0.1 34.4
0.1 345
0.6 35.1
1.2 36.3
1.0 37.3
4.2 41.5
5.7 47.2
0.2 47.4
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Directions

Start north on loop 332

cross Hwy 29 onto CR 200

LT at'Y' on CR 201; becomes CR 274
LT at 'T' onto FM 243

LT onto Hwy 29 (1 block to STORE)

LT out of store onto San Gabriel (becomes
Hopewell)

RT onto FM 1174

LT on CR 322 (Old Hwy 29)

RT at "Y' onto CR 323 (becomes CR 288)
LT at 'T" onto FM 1869

LT on Loop 332

FINISH

Directions

Start north on loop 332

cross Hwy 29 onto CR 200

LT at'Y' on CR 201; becomes CR 274

LT at 'T' onto FM 243

RT (north) on CR 272

RT crossing bridge, then left onto CR 210

LT at 'T' onto FM 963

LT onto FM1174

RT onto CR 200/Shady Grove Rd.

LT onto CR 254

LT onto CR 252

Veer LT stay on CR252/Brooks Mill
RT on West

Immediate LT on W Moeller

RT on 243

LT onto Hwy 29 (1 block to STORE)

LT out of store onto San Gabriel (becomes
Hopewell)

RT onto FM 1174
LT on CR 322 (Old Hwy 29)
RT at "Y' onto CR 323 (becomes CR 288)

LT at 'T' onto FM 1869
LT on Loop 332

FINISH
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32 Mile Route
Distance @ Total
0.0 0.0
0.8 0.8
1.0 1.8
7.6 9.4
2.4 11.8
0.1 11.9
0.6 12.5
1.2 13.7
1.0 14.7
4.2 18.9
0.1 19.0
1.0 20.0
0.1 20.1
4.9 25.0
1.3 26.3
2.7 29.0
3.0 32.0
0.2 32.2
55 Mile Route
Distance Total
0.0 0.0
0.8 0.8
1.0 1.8
7.6 9.4
0.3 9.7
5.3 15.0
3.1 18.1
3.7 21.8
35 25.3
2.5 27.8
2.2 30.0
3.4 33.4
0.8 34.2
0.0 34.2
0.1 34.3
0.1 34.4
0.1 34.5
0.6 35.1
1.2 36.3
1.0 37.3
4.2 41.5
0.1 41.6
1.0 42.6
0.1 42.7
4.9 47.6
1.3 48.9
2.7 51.6
3.0 54.6
0.2 54.8

Directions

Start north on loop 332

cross Hwy 29 onto CR 200

LT at'Y' on CR 201; becomes CR 274
LT at 'T' onto FM 243

LT onto Hwy 29 (1 block to STORE)

LT out of store onto San Gabriel (becomes
Hopewell)

RT onto FM 1174

LT on CR 322 (Old Hwy 29)

RT at "Y' onto CR 323 (becomes CR 288)
RT at 'T" onto FM 1869

LT on CR 285

LT at 'T" on CR 285

RT on CR 284

RT on CR 282

LT on CR 281

LT on CR 279

LT on Loop 332

FINISH

Directions

Start north on loop 332

cross Hwy 29 onto CR 200

LT at "Y' on CR 201; becomes CR 274
LT at 'T' onto FM 243

RT (north) on CR 272

RT crossing bridge, then left onto CR 210
LT at 'T' onto FM 963

LT onto FM1174

RT onto CR 200/Shady Grove Rd.
LT onto CR 254

LT onto CR 252

Rd

RT on West

Immediate LT on W Moeller

RT on 243

LT onto Hwy 29 (1 block to STORE)

LT out of store onto San Gabriel (becomes
Hopewell)

RT onto FM 1174

LT on CR 322 (Old Hwy 29)

RT at "Y' onto CR 323 (becomes CR 288)
RT at 'T' onto FM 1869

LT on CR 285

LT at 'T' on CR 285

RT on CR 284

RT on CR 282

LT on CR 281

LT on CR 279

LT on Loop 332

FINISH



